
Let us jointly organize your  
arrival, integration and naturalization

in cooperation with:

www.kreis-warendorf.de

englisch

Contact persons in  
Case Management

Meike Glogau-Hahn (Ahlen)
Phone: 0151 40584615
meike.glogau-hahn@kreis-warendorf.de

Helen Heyermann (Ahlen, Wadersloh)
Phone: 02581 534526
helen.heyermann@kreis-warendorf.de

Christian Schmölzing (Ahlen)
Phone: 0175 9407048 
christian.schmoelzing@kreis-warendorf.de

Moritz Seipp (Ahlen)
Phone: 02382 893131
m.seipp@caritas-ahlen.de

Karin Deska (Beckum)
Phone: 02581 534524
karin.deska@kreis-warendorf.de

Natasha Mercy (Beckum)
Phone: 0176 11106810
mercy@innosozial.de 

Ute-Maria Belz (Beelen)
Phone: 02581 534522
ute-maria.belz@kreis-warendorf.de

Nina Moos (Drensteinfurt)
Phone: 0175 9407178
nina.moos@kreis-warendorf.de

Dr. Beate Herring (Ennigerloh)
Phone: 02581 534521
beate.herring@kreis-warendorf.de

Katja Becker (Everswinkel)
Phone: 0160 5220986
katja.becker@kreis-warendorf.de

Stephan Adamy (Oelde, Sassenberg)
Phone: 02581 534529
stephan.adamy@kreis-warendorf.de

Stephanie Döring (Ostbevern, Telgte)
Phone: 02581 534523
stephanie.doering@kreis-warendorf.de

Stefan Baierl (Sendenhorst) 
Phone: 0151 61618567
baierl@awo-rle.de

Aurelia Gryczka (Warendorf)
Phone: 0175 9406720
aurelia.gryczka@kreis-warendorf.de

Evangelos Karamanlis (Warendorf)
Phone: 0175 9410299
evangelos.karamanlis@kcv-waf.de

www.kim.kreis-waf.de

Office hours and 
appointments at:

supported by:

Stand: März 2024

Ministerium für Kinder, Jugend, Familie, 
Gleichstellung, Flucht und Integration
des Landes Nordrhein-Westfalen
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What is it about?
• Gratuitous advisory services and

assistance for refugees and people with
an immigration history

• Support from immigration to
naturalization

• Cooperation with administrative bodies,
authorities and municipalities

What do we offer?
• Case managers are intermediaries, who

help you to get in touch with different
bodies (e.g. authorities, advice centers,
school, kindergarten) and help you to
apply for assistance services and make
use of them.

• Case managers organize support services,
if these cannot be achieved on your own.

• Case managers give help to solve pro-
blems by your own and develop perspec-
tives for your own future.

Who do we assist?
• All people and families with immigration

history who have a need for assistance

What we asisst with?

We think together with you:

• What is important to you?

• What are your hopes for the future?

• What goals do you have?

• What can you do to make your life
better?

• What asisstance do you need in your
daily life?

Integration  
& natural- 
ization

Admini- strative bodies

Job &
training &

studies

Health

Kindergarten

& school

We will assist you! Advice in the 
consultation hours and upon individual 
consultation

Next appointment:

Day:  

Time: 

Place: 

If you cannot make it on the day of the 
appointment, please call beforehand.
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